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Doug Baird NOAA Coast Survey Agency  Doug.Baird@noaa.gov 786-7004 786-7050 4230 University Dr., #120 Anchorage AK 99508 X

Joe Banta PWSRCAC |rilé?g§t Banta@pwsrcac.org 277-7222 77-4523 3709 Spenard Rd. anchorage  AK 99503 x X x x
Catherine Berg gﬁiz\é\ls-ﬁsh&wi\dlife Field  agency  Catherine_berg@fws.gov 271-1630 271-2786 605 W. 4th Ave., Suite G-61 Anchorage AK 99501 X X X

Dede Bohn UsGs Agency dede_bohn@usgs.gov

John Brown ADEC Agency  john_brown@dec.state.ak.us 269-7688 269-7648 555 Cordova Street Anchorage AK 99501 X

Karl Chrisensen USsCG Agency  kchristensen@cgalaska.uscg.mil 835-7217 Valdez

Tracy Coffey SeaRiver Maritime Industry  a.tracy.coffey@seariver.com 713-758-5277 713-758-505¢ P.O. Box 1512, RM #3249 Houston TX 77251-1512 X

Tom Colby Alaska Tanker Company Industry  Tom.Colby @aktanker.com 835-5251 835-4574  P.O. Box 1609 Valdez AK 99686 X X

Gail Colby APSC Industry  colbys@alyeska-pipeline.com P.O. Box 109 Valdez  AK 99686 X X

Clark Cox ADNR Agency  clark_cox@dnr.state.ak.us. 269-8565 269-8913 550 W. 7™ Ave., Suite Anchorage AK 99504 X

Maureen de Zeeuw USFWS Agency  Maureen_deZeeuw @fws.gov 606 W. 4th Ave., Suite G-61 Anchorage AK 99501 X

Elise DeCola Nuka Research Contractor  e.decola@comcast.net 50‘?2%?2' 50182-§SG- 55 Berndt Drive Attleboro  MA 02703 X X

Gay Dunham APSC Industry  DunhamGO @alyaska-pipline.com 831-0645 834-6914 PO Box 109 Valdez AK 99686 X X X

Rick Dunn SeaRiver Maritime Industry  Richard.T.Dunn@seariver.com 835-4583

Matthew Eagleton NOAA Agency  Matthew.eagleton@noaa.gov 271-6354 271-3030 222 West 7th Ave # 43 Anchorage AK 99513 X X

John Engles ADEC Agency  John_Engles@dec.state.ak.us 835-4698

Mark Fink ADFG Agency markf@fishgame.state.ak.us 267-2338 267-2464 333 Raspberry Road Anchorage AK 99518 X X X X
Dale Gardner ADEC Agency  dale_gardner@dec.state.ak.us 269-7682 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501 X X X X X X X
Mary Goolie USEPA Agency  goolie.mary@epa.gov 271-3414 271-3424 222 West 7th Avenue #19 Anchorage AK 99513 X X X

Kurt Hallier Polar Tanker Industry  kurt.m.hallier@conocophillips.com

Eric Haugstad Tesoro Maritime Industry  Ehaugstad @tesoropetroleum.com 283-2636 283-2031 300 Concord Plaza Dr. San Antonic  TX 78216 X X X

Karen Hays Alaska Tanker Company  Industry  Karen.Hays@aktanker.com 503-207-0073 503-207-0061 ;g‘r‘fso‘d’;“’é’ld%f‘egzgge/{hoo Beaverton OR 97006

Bob Heavilin Chadux Industry  bheavilin@chadux.com 348-2348 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorag AK 99507 X X

Marcia Heer USFWS Agency  Marcia_heer@fws.gov 271-2440 605 West 4" Ave., Rm G-61 Anchorage AK 99501 X

Rod Hoffman Alyeska/SERVS Industry  HoffmanR@alyeska-pipeline.com 843-6833 P.O. Box 109 Valdez ~AK 99686 X X

Ken Holbrook USDA Forest Service Agency  Kholbrook@fs.fed.us 743-5919 743-9476 3301 “C” Street, Suite 300  Anchorage AK 99503 X X X
Steve Horn APSC-SERVS Industry 835-4583 835-3701 P.O. Box 3249 Valdez AK 99686 X X X
Mark Janes Nuka Research Contractor  bgseld@yahoo.coom 235-7555 PO Box 191 Seldovia AK 99663 X X X X
John Johnson Chugach Alaska Industry  jjohnson@chugach_ak.com

Keith Darby AK Chadux Industry  kdarby@chadux.com 348-2386 2347 Azurite Ct. QQCW’?‘ 99507 X X

Pete Kompkoff Chenega IRA aovlé?ﬁamlem ChenegalRA@aol.com PO Box 8045 henega B: AK 99574 X X

John Kotula ADEC Agency  John_Kotula@dec.state.ak.us 835-4698 835-2429 Box 1709 Valdez AK 99686 X X X X X
John Kwietniak Tesoro Industry  jkwietniak @tesoropetroleum.com 776-3569 PO Box 3369 Kenai AK 99611 X X X X X X X
Tom Lakosh Public lakosh@gci.net 563-7380 PO Box 100648 Anchorage AK 99510 X

Dave Lawrence APSC - SERVS Industry  LawrenceDR@alyeska-pipeline.com PO Box 109 Valdez AK 99686 X X X X
Dan Logan USFS Agency  dwlogan@fs.fed.us

Dave McMahan ADNR Agency Dave_McMahan@drstate.ak.us

Sam Means DNR Agency  Samm@dnr.state.ak.us 269-8548 550 W. 7™ Ave., Suite Anchorage AK 99504 X X X X
Mike Munger CIRCAC I:tlélrjggt munger@circac.org 2837222 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611

Doug Mutter USDOI Agency  Douglas_mutter@os.doi.gov 271-5011 271-4102 1689 C Street Room 119 Anchorage AK 99501 X X X

Kris O'Connor Polar Industry  kmoconn@ppco.com 265-6878 265-6122 P.O. Box 100360 Anchorage AK 99510-0360 X X

John Olson NOAA Agency john.olson@noaa.gov

Lamy Peltz NMFS Agency Lawrence peltz@noaa.gov

Mark Ploen Qualitech Contractor markp@qualitechco.com 952-448-5151952-448-360¢ 318 Lake Hazeltine Drive Chaska MN 55318-1093 X X X

Doug Reger ADNR Agency Dougr@dnr state.ak.us
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paulr@qualitechco.com 952-448-5151952-448-360¢ 318 Lake Hazeltine Drive Chaska MN 55318-1093 X X X X X
nuka@alaska.net 234-7821 509278 Box 175 Seldovia AK 99663 x X X X X
robinson@pwsrcac.org 3709 Spenard Rd. Anchorage AK 99503 X
betty_shorr@dec.state.ak.us 269-3094 269-7687 555 Cordova Street Anchorage AK 99501

Tschenck@fs fed.us

bills@harbornet.com

Isilfren@slrcorp.com 222-1112

Dsmith@cgalaska.uscg.mil

Kim_stewart@dec.state.ak.us 835-4698 835-2429 Box 1709 Valdez AK 99686 X X
Jordan_stout@fws.gov 271-2776 605 W 4th Ave. Rm G-61 Anchorage AK 99501 X

ThompsEP@BP.com 564-5181 564-5588 P.O. Box 190848 Anchorage AK 99519-0484 X

jeanne_walter@fishgame.state.ak.us 267-2330

John.Whitney @noaa.gov 271-3593 271-3139 510 L St. #100 Anchorage AK 99501 X

Jewi@chevrontexaco.com 925-973-4227 631-514-3057 Dishop Ranch #3, 4th Floor san pamo cA 94583 X

Stephen.Wilson@Crowley.com

chumis@gci.net 563-3202 2073 Dimond Dr. Anchorage AK 99507 X X
Lyarborough@fs.fed.us 271-2511 3301 “C” Street, Suite 300  Anchorage AK 99503 X
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